
Pos 

JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

VXF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

222 

97 

43 

16 

177 

93 

214 

4 

98 

11 

950 

5 

21 

13 

257 

405 

2 

254 

Nome 

BRENO BALTHAZAT 

KAUÃ PESSANHA 

GABRIEL 

TONY BORGES 

MARCOS PAULO 

GUILHERME 

PEDRO LUCAS MORAES 

MAX 

MATHEUS 

CARLOS VITOR S. COSTA 

THIAGO XAVIER 

CAETANO MUTO 

VITORIA 

LARISSA 

TAIANE 

ESTEFANE 

FERNANDA 

DAIANE 

Classe 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

VXF 

VXF 

VXF 

VXF 

VXF 

VXF 

Voltas 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Total Tempo 

11:14.042 

11:50.883 

11:58.807 

12:24.670 

12:24.950 

12:01.852 

12:19.720 

12:28.105 

11:00.966 

11:50.290 

11:58.564 

11:34.794 

11:43.386 

11:50.134 

12:33.365 

11:29.274 

11:30.807 

Diff 

36.841 

44.765 

1:10.628 

1:10.908 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

2 Voltas 

2 Voltas 

2 Voltas 

3 Voltas 

6.748 

49.979 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

Espaço 

36.841 

7.924 

25.863 

0.280 

1 Volta 

17.868 

8.385 

1 Volta 

49.324 

8.274 

1 Volta 

6.748 

43.231 

1 Volta 

1.533 

S1 Melhor Vlt S2 Melhor Vlt S3 Melhor Vlt 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

36.841 

velocidade Media  

- 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:05.495 

Melhor Veloc. 

- 

Melhor Volta por.. 
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Volta 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(13) LARISSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(93) GUILHERME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(214) PEDRO LUCAS MORAES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(4) MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(257) TAIANE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(98) MATHEUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Volta Tm 

1:18.099 

1:18.551 

1:18.406 

1:18.198 

1:19.271 

1:19.168 

1:17.463 

1:18.876 

1:18.415 

1:17.913 

1:16.654 

1:18.334 

1:20.754 

1:20.448 

1:20.001 

1:19.945 

1:20.021 

1:17.602 

1:18.627 

1:17.970 

1:16.691 

1:45.565 

1:22.577 

1:19.702 

1:18.276 

1:17.880 

1:18.163 

1:18.599 

1:20.064 

1:22.717 

1:20.978 

1:21.921 

1:22.284 

1:23.607 

1:24.390 

1:22.544 

1:22.691 

1:17.118 

1:16.803 

1:17.615 

1:17.035 

1:19.968 

1:17.040 

1:17.177 

2:03.339 

1:16.550 

1:16.111 

1:17.781 

Diff 

+1.662 

+2.114 

+1.969 

+1.761 

+2.834 

+2.514 

+0.809 

+2.222 

+1.761 

+1.259 

+1.680 

+4.100 

+3.757 

+3.310 

+3.254 

+3.330 

+0.911 

+1.936 

+1.279 

+27.685 

+4.697 

+1.822 

+0.396 

+0.283 

+0.719 

+2.184 

+1.739 

+0.943 

+1.306 

+2.629 

+3.412 

+1.566 

+1.713 

+0.315 

+0.812 

+0.232 

+3.165 

+0.237 

+0.374 

+46.536 

+0.560 

+0.121 

+1.791 

Hora do dia 

14:03:04.127 

14:04:22.678 

14:05:41.084 

14:06:59.282 

14:08:18.553 

13:57:57.724 

13:59:16.892 

14:00:34.355 

14:01:53.231 

14:03:11.646 

14:04:29.559 

14:05:46.213 

14:07:04.547 

14:08:25.301 

13:58:05.714 

13:59:26.162 

14:00:46.163 

14:02:06.108 

14:03:26.129 

14:04:43.731 

14:06:02.358 

14:07:20.328 

14:08:37.019 

13:57:54.061 

13:59:39.626 

14:01:02.203 

14:02:21.905 

14:03:40.181 

14:04:58.061 

14:06:16.224 

14:07:34.823 

14:08:54.887 

13:58:02.140 

13:59:24.857 

14:00:45.835 

14:02:07.756 

14:03:30.040 

14:04:53.647 

14:06:18.037 

14:07:40.581 

14:09:03.272 

13:58:02.437 

13:59:19.555 

14:00:36.358 

14:01:53.973 

14:03:11.008 

14:04:30.976 

14:05:48.016 

14:07:05.193 

14:09:08.532 

13:58:36.198 

13:59:52.748 

14:01:08.859 

14:02:26.640 

Volta 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(405) ESTEFANE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(2) FERNANDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(11) CARLOS VITOR S. COSTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(950) THIAGO XAVIER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(5) CAETANO MUTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Volta Tm 

1:16.397 

1:15.990 

1:18.632 

1:18.474 

1:25.335 

1:25.952 

1:26.977 

1:24.935 

1:26.342 

1:22.963 

1:22.847 

1:27.005 

1:27.086 

1:26.150 

1:25.760 

1:25.808 

1:23.054 

1:23.263 

1:17.518 

1:16.835 

1:17.909 

1:17.415 

2:09.778 

1:24.136 

1:24.288 

1:26.230 

1:24.906 

1:27.217 

1:28.699 

1:28.144 

1:26.261 

1:27.184 

1:28.800 

1:16.022 

2:51.430 

1:17.392 

1:15.747 

2:05.800 

Diff 

+0.407 

+2.642 

+2.484 

+2.488 

+3.105 

+4.130 

+2.088 

+3.495 

+0.116 

+3.951 

+4.032 

+3.096 

+2.706 

+2.754 

+0.209 

+0.683 

+1.074 

+0.580 

+52.943 

+7.301 

+7.453 

+1.324 

+2.311 

+3.793 

+3.238 

+1.355 

+2.278 

+13.053 

+0.275 

+1:35.683 

+1.645 

+50.053 

Hora do dia 

14:03:43.037 

14:04:59.027 

14:06:17.659 

14:07:36.133 

13:58:09.090 

13:59:34.425 

14:01:00.377 

14:02:27.354 

14:03:52.289 

14:05:18.631 

14:06:41.594 

14:08:04.441 

13:58:07.848 

13:59:34.853 

14:01:01.939 

14:02:28.089 

14:03:53.849 

14:05:19.657 

14:06:42.711 

14:08:05.974 

13:58:17.578 

13:59:35.096 

14:00:51.931 

14:02:09.840 

14:03:27.255 

14:05:37.033 

14:07:01.169 

14:08:25.457 

13:58:25.090 

13:59:51.320 

14:01:16.226 

14:02:43.443 

14:04:12.142 

14:05:40.286 

14:07:06.547 

14:08:33.731 

13:57:54.770 

13:59:23.570 

14:00:39.592 

14:03:31.022 

14:04:48.414 

14:06:04.161 

14:08:09.961 

Volta 

(222) BRENO BALTHAZAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(97) KAUÃ PESSANHA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(43) GABRIEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(16) TONY BORGES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(177) MARCOS PAULO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(21) VITORIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Volta Tm 

1:05.495 

1:06.531 

1:08.395 

1:07.417 

1:07.713 

1:07.703 

1:07.296 

1:09.285 

1:07.244 

1:11.274 

1:11.662 

1:09.889 

1:12.168 

1:11.158 

1:11.662 

1:07.879 

1:10.864 

1:08.964 

1:10.452 

1:11.783 

1:09.400 

1:13.105 

1:10.743 

1:13.578 

1:12.285 

1:10.869 

1:11.920 

1:10.198 

1:17.172 

1:13.608 

1:11.270 

1:23.090 

1:14.431 

1:13.916 

1:12.878 

1:15.966 

1:13.126 

1:22.097 

1:11.776 

1:14.123 

1:12.409 

1:12.799 

1:12.383 

1:13.794 

1:12.772 

1:16.437 

1:17.947 

1:18.427 

Diff 

+1.036 

+2.900 

+1.922 

+2.218 

+2.208 

+1.801 

+3.790 

+1.749 

+3.395 

+3.783 

+2.010 

+4.289 

+3.279 

+3.783 

+2.985 

+1.085 

+1.052 

+2.383 

+3.705 

+1.343 

+4.178 

+2.885 

+1.469 

+2.520 

+6.974 

+3.410 

+1.072 

+12.892 

+4.233 

+3.718 

+2.680 

+5.768 

+1.350 

+10.321 

+2.347 

+0.633 

+1.023 

+0.607 

+2.018 

+0.996 

+1.510 

+1.990 

Hora do dia 

13:57:42.130 

13:58:47.625 

13:59:54.156 

14:01:02.551 

14:02:09.968 

14:03:17.681 

14:04:25.384 

14:05:32.680 

14:06:41.965 

14:07:49.209 

13:57:50.530 

13:59:01.804 

14:00:13.466 

14:01:23.355 

14:02:35.523 

14:03:46.681 

14:04:58.343 

14:06:06.222 

14:07:17.086 

14:08:26.050 

13:57:49.839 

13:59:00.291 

14:00:12.074 

14:01:21.474 

14:02:34.579 

14:03:45.322 

14:04:58.900 

14:06:11.185 

14:07:22.054 

14:08:33.974 

13:57:47.308 

13:58:57.506 

14:00:14.678 

14:01:28.286 

14:02:39.556 

14:04:02.646 

14:05:17.077 

14:06:30.993 

14:07:43.871 

14:08:59.837 

13:57:54.838 

13:59:07.964 

14:00:30.061 

14:01:41.837 

14:02:55.960 

14:04:08.369 

14:05:21.168 

14:06:33.551 

14:07:47.345 

14:09:00.117 

13:57:53.217 

13:59:09.654 

14:00:27.601 

14:01:46.028 
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